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NEW C
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 D
RAIN

53.0'±

115.6'±

110.2'±

PERC MW-2

15'
MIN.

x 291.0

74.6'

49.0'

47.4'

234.5'

TH-3-1

0-13" Topsoil

13-24" Orange Brown Silty Sand

24-75" Gray-Brown Silty Sand

Groundwater Seep @ 52", Mottles @ 24", No Ledge, Roots to 30"

Rest Layer 24"

TH-3-2

0-18" Topsoil

18-36" Orange Brown Sandy Loam

36-64" Gray-Brown Silty Sand

Groundwater Seep @ 38", Mottles @ 20", Ledge @ 65", Roots to 12"

Rest Layer 20"

TH-3-4

0-10" Topsoil

10-32" Orange Brown Sandy Loam

32-60" Gray-Brown Silty Sand

Groundwater Seep @ 18", Mottles @ 11", No Ledge, Roots to 10"

Rest Layer 18"

TH-3-3

0-13" Topsoil

13-44" Orange Brown Sandy Loam

44-60" Gray-Brown Silty Sand

Groundwater Seep @ 16", Mottles @ 15", No Ledge, Roots to 10"

Rest Layer 16"

6"

ELJEN MANTIS
SPECIFIED SAND

NOTE: VENTING REQUIRED WHEN MORE THAN 18" OF COVER AS
MEASURESED FROM THE TOP OF THE UNIT TO FINISHED GRADE

TOPSOIL

CLEAN BACKFILL

VEGETATIVE COVER

ø 4" WITH HOLES
AT 4, 8 & 12 O'CLOCK

6"

1"

18" MINIMUM FROM
BOTTOM OF UNIT TO

SEASONAL HIGH WATER TABLE 
84"
72"

6" MIN

18"

5" MIN

12"

MIN. LOT AREA
MIN. RECTANGLE
MIN. LOT FRONTAGE
SETBACKS
FRONT
SIDE
REAR
FARM STRUCTURES
MAX. BLDG COVERAGE
MAX. BLDG HEIGHT

SECTION
321.4
321.5
321.5
321.6
321.6
321.6
321.6
321.1
321.7
321.8

REQUIRED
2 AC.
170'x200'
170'

30'*
30'
30'
100'
15%
35'

PROPOSED
2.03 AC.
170'x200'
35.01'

89.6'±
31.6'±
215.3'±
N/A
3.4%
<35'*

ZONE R-2A

*SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS
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